
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

200 m W50
Judge: MALESZEWSKI Jan

Place L/O Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Maryvonne Icarre FRA Ancona, ITA 16-04-01WORLD RECORD MASTERS (50) 25.94
Maryvonne Icarre FRA Ancona, ITA 16-04-01EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (5 25.94
Katarzyna KRYSZTOSIAK Warszawa Toruń 24-02-24POLISH RECORD MASTERS (50) 28.76

SEMIFINAL-1 Start: 24-03-21   18:35:20

1 2950 Helen HERMUNDSTAD W50 27.246 Q    Sweden

2 783 Heike MARTIN W50 27.825 Q    Germany

3 1558 Maylem LAUVSTAD W50 28.113 q SB   Norway

4 292 Johanna HAIKONEN W50 28.264     Finland

5 2868 RUIZ Susana RODRÍGUEZ W50 28.802     Spain

6 2119 TYMENDORF Anna MILINSKA W50 30.151     Poland

SEMIFINAL-2 Start: 24-03-21   18:39:27

1 1348 Cristina SANULLI W50 26.825 Q    Italy

2 2915 Jenny ÅKERVALL W50 27.546 Q    Sweden

3 2846 PAUNICA Emilia PAUNICA W50 28.193 q SB   Spain

4 476 Laurence LEROY W50 28.902  SB   France

5 525 JOST Lucile SUBLON W50 29.231     France

1993 Katarzyna KRYSZTOSIAK W50 DNS4     Poland
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Qualification: first 2 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest (q) qualified

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

1 SEMIFINAL Cristina SANULLI W50 Italy 26.821 Q    

2 SEMIFINAL Helen HERMUNDSTAD W50 Sweden 27.241 Q    

3 SEMIFINAL Jenny ÅKERVALL W50 Sweden 27.542 Q    

4 SEMIFINAL Heike MARTIN W50 Germany 27.822 Q    

5 SEMIFINAL Maylem LAUVSTAD W50 Norway 28.113 q SB   

6 SEMIFINAL PAUNICA Emilia PAUNICA W50 Spain 28.193 q SB   

7 SEMIFINAL Johanna HAIKONEN W50 Finland 28.264     

8 SEMIFINAL RUIZ Susana RODRÍGUEZ W50 Spain 28.805     

9 SEMIFINAL Laurence LEROY W50 France 28.904  SB   

10 SEMIFINAL JOST Lucile SUBLON W50 France 29.235     

11 SEMIFINAL TYMENDORF Anna MILINSKA W50 Poland 30.156     

SEMIFINAL Katarzyna KRYSZTOSIAK W50 Poland DNSDNS     

  Note:

q -Qualify by performanceSB -Season Best Q -Qualify by place

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W50
1 SEMIFINAL Cristina SANULLI Italy 26.821 Q    

2 SEMIFINAL Helen HERMUNDSTAD Sweden 27.241 Q    

3 SEMIFINAL Jenny ÅKERVALL Sweden 27.542 Q    

4 SEMIFINAL Heike MARTIN Germany 27.822 Q    

5 SEMIFINAL Maylem LAUVSTAD Norway 28.113 q SB   

6 SEMIFINAL PAUNICA Emilia PAUNICA Spain 28.193 q SB   

7 SEMIFINAL Johanna HAIKONEN Finland 28.264     

8 SEMIFINAL RUIZ Susana RODRÍGUEZ Spain 28.805     

9 SEMIFINAL Laurence LEROY France 28.904  SB   

10 SEMIFINAL JOST Lucile SUBLON France 29.235     

11 SEMIFINAL TYMENDORF Anna MILINSKA Poland 30.156     

SEMIFINAL Katarzyna KRYSZTOSIAK Poland DNSDNS     
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